680 MPECs processed.

No. MPECsw/ Spacewatch*

No. MPECsw/ V0O

No. MPECsw/ SpW last

No. SpW obs. intotal

No. V00 obs. in total

AvgH value

Avg Uvalue

Avg minimum elongation
Minimum elongation by SpW
Minimum SpW elongationin MPEC
Avg SpW Faintest magnitude
Faintest SpW magnitude
Faintest SpW magnitude in MPEC
Avg V0O faintest magnitude
Faintest VOO magnitude
Avgobservation arc in days

Avg EMOID

Avg minimum lunar phase

559

308

147

5738
3386
23.691
7.43
126.17
51.21
2024-J61
22.152
24.6
2024-M105
22.347
24.03
137.41
0.097
92.3

*CODs291,691,7695,& D695.




