	680 MPEC		
No. MPECs w/ Spacewatch*			559
	No. MPECs w/ V00		308
	No. MPECs w/ SpW last		147
	No. SpW obs. in total		5738
	No. V00 obs. in total		3386
		Avg H value	23.691
		Avg U value	7.43
	Avg minimum elongation		126.17
Minimum elongation by SpW			51.21
Minimum SpW elongation in MPEC			2024-J61
Avg SpW Faintest magnitude			22.152
	Faintest Sp	W magnitude	24.6
Faintest SpW magnitude in MPEC			2024-M105
Avg V00 faintest magnitude			22.347
	Faintest V00 magnitude		24.03
Avg observation arc in days			137.41
		Avg EMOID	0.097
	Avg minimum lunar phase		92.3
	* CODs 291,691,^695,& D695.		